1240000	77955
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300421348713
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2024 FEB 15 PH # 125.
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2024 FEB 15 PH 2: 54

P	ACCESS, INC.	When you need ACCESS			
		236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
		WALK IN			
	PI	CK UP: <u>BROOK 2/15</u>			
	CERTIFIED COPY				
XX	рнотосору				
	GS				
XX	GS FILING				
(FILING	FAMILY MANAGEMEN	T, LLC		
	FILING STEVEN G. SMITH CORPORATE NAME AND D	I FAMILY MANAGEMEN OCUMENT #) OCUMENT #)	SECRE IN OF		
	FILING STEVEN G. SMITH CORPORATE NAME AND D	I FAMILY MANAGEMEN OCUMENT #) OCUMENT #)	SECRE IN OF		
	FILING STEVEN G. SMITH CORPORATE NAME AND D CORPORATE NAME AND D	I FAMILY MANAGEMEN OCUMENT #) OCUMENT #) OCUMENT #)	SECRE IN OF		



ARTICLE 1 - Name:

.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Steven G. Smith Family Management, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.E.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2390 Tamiami Trail North, Suite #204	2390 Tamiami Trail North, Suite #204
Naples, Florida 34103	Naples, Florida 34103

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name	
<u>390 Tamiami Tra</u>	il North, Suite #204	
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)
Naples.	Florida	34103
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered a ny at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity $\int \int \partial f df df$ for the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dulies and $\int \int \int \int \partial f df$ am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered egent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S., \pm 2

	Kyle B. Kelly	1 di M	ASS ASS
Ву:		Mi of	
	Registered	Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	
		V	L. VI
	(C)	ONTINUED)	וייז

2024

ਹ

၉<u>၂</u> ဒူ

сл СЛ

ARTICLE IV-

, • • ... •

.

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
AMDIX = Automated premoter	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR-MGR Steven G. Smith	
1570 Bonita Lane	
Naples, Florida 34102	
AMBR-MGR Alvssa Smith	
1570 Bonita Lane	
Naples, Florida 34102	
(Use attachment if necessary)	

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______ _____. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and canno: be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

	ഗ	2[
	20	24	
	- 73		
		3	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	H	ି ମ	
	Sec.	1	
Signature of a member of an Authorized representative of a member.	101-6	Pil	
This document is executed inaccordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida	Statutes.	بب	
I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department	nt of State	വ	
constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	mi	ப	
Kyle B. Kelly			
Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)